Certified
Quality
Products are Declared Compliant to
Directive 2006/42/EC - Machinery
Safety
Products are Either ECType or Type
Examination Certified to Directive
94/9/ EC - Machinery for Use in

Food Hygiene Pump Series
23 / 24
Electromagnetic Metering Pump
Mechanical Metering Pump
Flow               0.48~15.20  L/h
Pressure        8.2~1.8  Bar
★ Digital  disdisplay
★ Adjust  the  flow  by  press  key
★ Cycle  timer
★ Optional  automatic  control  as  pulse  or  analog  signal
  Manual Pulse 4-20mA Flow（L/H） Pressure（Bar）
SPM0108 SPP0108 SPA0108 1 8
SPM0307 SPP0307 SPA0307 3 7
SPM0605 SPP0605 SPA0605 6 5
SPM1003 SPP1003 SPA1003 10 3
SPM1502 SPP1502 SPA1502 15 2
SPM2001 SPP2001 SPA2001 20 1
SPM2603 SPP2603 SPA2603 26 3
SPM3002 SPP3002 SPA3002 30 2
MPA Series Rated Flow  L/H Maximum Pressure Bar Connection size（inch） Motor Power（W）
MPA0012 12
10
DN15
60W
MPA0024 24
MPA0042 42
MPA0060 60
MPA0090 90 5
90WMPA0120 120
3
MPA0150 150
MPB Series Rated Flow L/H Maximum Pressure Bar Power KW Inlet and outlet diameters
MPB0025 25 12
0.37
DN15
MPB0050 50 10
MPB0080 80 8
MPB0120 120 7
MPB0170 170 7
MPB0240 240 6
MPB0330 330 5
0.55MPB0400 400 5
DN25
MPB0500 500 5
MPC0580 580 7
0.75
MPC0650 650
3.5MPC0940 940
1.1
MPC1200 1200
WDM40
MPC1400 1400
3
1.5MPC1600 1600
MPC1800 1800
MPC2000 2000 2.2
MPA Series MPB Series
25 / 26
Hydraulic Metering Pump
Model Number Flow（L/H） Pressure (Bar) Motor Power（KW)
Inlet and Outlet Diameters
（mm）
HP0008 8 200
0.55
6 Card Cover
HP0015 15 100
10HP0028 28 63
HP0045 45 40
HP0080 80 22
15
HP0120 120 16
HP0150 150 13
HP0190 190 10
HP0240 240 8
20
HP0300 300 6.3
HP0270 270 16
1.1HP0340 340 13
HP0420 420 10
HP0400 400 20
1.5
HP0500 500 16
25
HP0630 630 13
HP0800 800 10
HP1000 1000 8
HP1200 1200 6.3
32
HP1500 1500 5
HP2000 2000 16
4
40
HP2500 2500 10
HP3000 3000 8
50
HP3600 3600 6.3
HP4000 4000 25
11
HP5000 5000 20
HP6300 6300 16
65
HP8000 8000 12.5
HP10000 10000 10 80
★ No moving seal, no leakage, easy maintenance
★ Working pressure up to 30MPa, measuring accuracy up to ±1%
★ The measurement accuracy is better than the mechanical diaphragm pump, and
     the sealing performance is better than the plunger pump.